

1 St on A/c Bill

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Adapur					
Block to Rice mil					
Agency: - Tuck Security Services Pvt. Ltd					
Work in maldivas					
Tolu mokama palna					
Package No M M U S U Y 23-24					
Agg No 13 S B D / 2024-25					
Date of Start 30-08-2024					
Date of completion: -29-05-2025					
Date of entry: -					
① Providing clearing and fixing working benchmark pillars					0.890 k.
② Clearing and grubbing road level					
	2	10	30.00	1.00	= 600.00 m
	2	10	30.00	1.00	= 600.00 m
	2	9	30.00	1.00	= 540.00 m
	2	1	20.00	1.00	= 40.00 m ²
					= 1780.00 m
					= 0.178 Hect.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(II) 600 mm Circular					16.00 No
(III) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					10.00 No
(IV) 900 mm Side octagon					2.00 No
(13) Road marking with Hot applied Thermoplas					
- 2 x 15 x 30 x 0.100 = 90.00 m ²					
- 2 x 14 x 30 x 0.100 = 84.00 m ²					
- 2 x 1 x 20 x 0.100 = 4.00 m ²					
					= 178.00 m ²
(14) parapet construction plain Reinforced Cement concrete					
- 2 x 5.40 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 2.59 m ³					
(15) painting two coat on New concrete surfaces					
Side face 4.00 x 5.40 x 0.600 = 12.96 m ²					
Top 2.00 x 5.40 x 0.400 = 4.32 m ²					
Front face 4.00 x 0.40 x 0.600 = 0.96 m ²					
					= 18.24 m ²
N. Kumar 15-11-24 J-E					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134'

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) Providing and fixing Working Bench mark Piles — @ City rate TMBP (1) 0.890 K.m @ Rs 15314.60/K.m = 13630					
(2/3) Clearing and grubbing road land — @ City rate TMBP (1) 0.178 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/H = 13693.0					
(3/7) Construction of G.S.B for grading II material — @ City rate TMBP (2) 4.06 m ³ @ Rs 2789.11/m ³ = 11324.01					
(4/8) providing W.B.M for III for mechanical mens — @ City rate TMBP (2) 34.43 m ³ @ Rs 5277.79/m ³ = 181714.01					
(5/9) Construction of D.L.C Concrete Sub base — d — @ City rate TMBP (2) 29.23 m ³ @ Rs 6696.51/m ³ = 195759.00					
					Cost 416100.00

Continuation

